
LÜGANUSE VALLA KARIKATURNIIR KIIRMALES, D-turniir - Round
7

Standings

Place Name                   Feder Club              Score Buch.

  1   Vedeshin, Ivan         2016  T.Truusi MK       7.0    29.0
  2   Hansen, Tormi          2017  Tartu Kalev       6.0    32.0
  3   Tjantov, Saveli        2017  Narva SK Maletaht 5.0    33.0
  4   Tiisler, Raldo         2016  Tartu Kalev       5.0    31.0
  5   Novikov, Lukaa         2017  Tartu Kalev       5.0    30.5
  6   Smirnova, Alisia       2016  K-Jarve SK Kalev  5.0    29.5
  7   Sradere, Greta         2015  Tartu Kalev       5.0    28.0
  8   Zinovjev, Timur        2015  Maleklubi Lootus  5.0    27.5
  9   Vinogradov, Artjom     2015  Maleklubi Lootus  5.0    23.5
 10   Vorobjova, Anastassia  2016  Maleklubi Lootus  4.5    23.5
 11   Babajan, Mihhail       2015  K-Jarve SK Kalev  4.0    29.0
 12   Zinovjev, Danila       2017  Maleklubi Lootus  4.0    28.0
 13   Jakovlev, Timur        2017  MK Narva Kahvel   4.0    25.0
 14   Solodova, Maria        2015  K-Jarve SK Kalev  4.0    24.5
 15   Kangur, Laura          2015  Rakvere MK        4.0    24.0
 16   Preiman, Marat         2016  K-Jarve SK Kalev  4.0    23.5
 17   Seliste, Johann        2018  Tartu Kalev       4.0    22.5
      Orekhov, Nikita        2016  SK Valge Ratsu    4.0    22.5
 19   Teder, Peeter          2016  Rakvere MK        4.0    19.0
 20   Tarno, Kaspar          2016  Maleklubi Lootus  3.5    28.0
 21   Apsolon, Jakob         2017  Tartu Kalev       3.5    18.5
 22   Animagi, Astrid        2016  Tartu Kalev       3.0    33.5
 23   Romann, Keijo          2016  Tartu Kalev       3.0    28.0
 24   Kornoljeva, Valeria    2015  K-Jarve SK Kalev  3.0    26.0
 25   Zilkin, Daniil         2016  K-Jarve SK Kalev  3.0    25.5
 26   Horoshilov, Vjacheslav 2016  K-Jarve SK Kalev  3.0    25.0
 27   Saapar, Tomi           2015  Rakvere MK        3.0    24.0
 28   Boldyrev, Dmitry       2016  SK Valge Ratsu    3.0    21.5
 29   Pavlov, Miroslav       2017  K-Jarve SK Kalev  3.0    21.0
 30   Nekipelov, Dmitri      2016  Maleklubi Lootus  3.0    19.5
 31   Varemae, Sander        2016  Maleklubi Lootus  3.0    18.0
 32   Karba, Kirke           2018  Tartu Kalev       2.0    26.0
 33   Korotajev, Daniel      2015  Maleklubi Lootus  2.0    23.0
 34   Makovski, Egor         2015  K-Jarve SK Kalev  2.0    22.5
 35   Karba, Rasmus          2016  Tartu Kalev       2.0    20.0
 36   Tjuzen, Kirill         2016  Maleklubi Lootus  2.0    16.0
 37   Kiritsuk, Alisa        2017  Narva SK Maletaht 1.5    25.5
 38   Kaev, Harry            2018  Sillamae SK kalev 1.5    14.0
 39   Smirnova, Varvara      2016                    1.0    20.5
 40   Nahhajev, Vsevolod     2016                    0.5    19.5

Cross Table

No  Name                   Feder Rtg  Loc  Total  1    2    3    4      5      6    7  

1.  Tjantov, Saveli        2017  1625      5     21:1 13:0 20:1 40:1   10:1    5:1  4:0
2.  Vorobjova, Anastassia  2016  1555      4.5   22:1 15:0 23:1 13:0   36:1/2 11:1 26:1
3.  Hansen, Tormi          2017  1504 1176 6     23:1 14:1 10:1  6:1    4:0   35:1 13:1
4.  Vedeshin, Ivan         2016  1502 1035 7     24:1 17:1 15:1  5:1    3:1    9:1  1:1
5.  Novikov, Lukaa         2017  1498      5     25:1 18:1 13:1  4:0   40:1    1:0 17:1
6.  Romann, Keijo          2016  1493      3     26:1 19:1 32:1  3:0    9:0   17:0 30:0
7.  Zinovjev, Danila       2017  1435      4     27:1 29:1 40:0 14:1   35:0   19:1 10:0
8.  Seliste, Johann        2018  1421      4     28:1 32:0 26:1 15:1   13:0   22:0 31:1
9.  Solodova, Maria        2015  1410      4     29:0 27:1 25:1 19:1    6:1    4:0 35:0
10. Smirnova, Alisia       2016       1091 5     30:1 36:1  3:0 32:1    1:0   26:1  7:1
11. Zilkin, Daniil         2016       1041 3     31:1 40:0 29:1 35:0   19:0    2:0 27:1
12. Makovski, Egor         2015       1000 2     32:0 28:1 30:1 36:0   22:0   31:0 16:0
13. Tiisler, Raldo         2016       1000 5     33:1  1:1  5:0  2:1    8:1   36:1  3:0
14. Vinogradov, Artjom     2015       1000 5     34:1  3:0 33:1  7:0   23:1   32:1 22:1
15. Animagi, Astrid        2016            3     35:1  2:1  4:0  8:0   20:1   40:0 37:0
16. Apsolon, Jakob         2017            3.5   36:0 30:0 28:1 26:0   37:1/2 25:1 12:1
17. Babajan, Mihhail       2015            4     37:1  4:0 35:0 27:1   39:1    6:1  5:0
18. Boldyrev, Dmitry       2016            3     38:1  5:0 36:0 29:1   26:0   33:0 23:1
19. Horoshilov, Vjacheslav 2016            3     39:1  6:0 37:1  9:0   11:1    7:0 32:0
20. Jakovlev, Timur        2017            4     40:0 31:1  1:0 30:1   15:0   38:1 33:1
21. Kaev, Harry            2018            1.5    1:0 33:0 31:0 38:0   28:1/2 34:1   : 
22. Kangur, Laura          2015            4      2:0 35:0 34:1 31:1   12:1    8:1 14:0
23. Karba, Kirke           2018            2      3:0 34:1  2:0 33:1   14:0   37:0 18:0
24. Karba, Rasmus          2016            2      4:0 37:0 39:0 34:1   31:0   27:0 28:1
25. Kiritsuk, Alisa        2017            1.5    5:0 38:1  9:0 37:1/2 32:0   16:0 39:0
26. Kornoljeva, Valeria    2015            3      6:0 39:1  8:0 16:1   18:1   10:0  2:0
27. Korotajev, Daniel      2015            2      7:0  9:0 38:1 17:0   30:0   24:1 11:0
28. Nahhajev, Vsevolod     2016            .5     8:0 12:0 16:0 39:0   21:1/2 29:0 24:0
29. Nekipelov, Dmitri      2016            3      9:1  7:0 11:0 18:0   33:0   28:1 38:1
30. Orekhov, Nikita        2016            4     10:0 16:1 12:0 20:0   27:1   39:1  6:1
31. Pavlov, Miroslav       2017            3     11:0 20:0 21:1 22:0   24:1   12:1  8:0
32. Preiman, Marat         2016            4     12:1  8:1  6:0 10:0   25:1   14:0 19:1
33. Saapar, Tomi           2015            3     13:0 21:1 14:0 23:0   29:1   18:1 20:0
34. Smirnova, Varvara      2016            1     14:0 23:0 22:0 24:0   38:0   21:0   :1
35. Sradere, Greta         2015            5     15:0 22:1 17:1 11:1    7:1    3:0  9:1
36. Tarno, Kaspar          2016            3.5   16:1 10:0 18:1 12:1    2:1/2 13:0 40:0
37. Teder, Peeter          2016            4     17:0 24:1 19:0 25:1/2 16:1/2 23:1 15:1
38. Tjuzen, Kirill         2016            2     18:0 25:0 27:0 21:1   34:1   20:0 29:0
39. Varemae, Sander        2016            3     19:0 26:0 24:1 28:1   17:0   30:0 25:1
40. Zinovjev, Timur        2015            5     20:1 11:1  7:1  1:0    5:0   15:1 36:1
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